IFCL-5050HZ
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 10-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 34667
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Coupled Ferrite Power Inductors, Dual-Winding
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

AT 0 A, REF.
(μH)
DCR
MAX.
(Ω)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (2)
PARALLEL SERIES
IFCL5050HZERR50N 0.5 0.0058 13.5 35.0 1.900 0.0260 6.7 18.0
IFCL5050HZER1R0N 1 0.0085 10.0 24.0 3.284 0.0374 5.0 12.0
IFCL5050HZER1R5N 1.5 0.0106 8.5 19.0 5.428 0.0450 4.3 9.2
IFCL5050HZER2R2N 2.2 0.0127 8.3 16.0 8.108 0.0522 4.2 7.6
IFCL5050HZER3R3N 3.3 0.0138 8.3 14.0 11.320 0.0570 4.1 7.2
IFCL5050HZER4R5N 4.5 0.0169 6.5 11.8 17.520 0.0697 3.3 5.9
IFCL5050HZER6R8N 6.8 0.0206 5.5 9.7 29.550 0.0899 2.8 4.7
IFCL5050HZER8R2N 8.2 0.0223 5.5 8.5 35.440 0.0949 2.7 4.2
IFCL5050HZER100M 10 0.0238 5.2 7.5 41.880 0.1016 2.6 3.8
IFCL5050HZER150M 15 0.0301 4.3 6.0 56.360 0.1258 2.2 3.0
IFCL5050HZER220M 22 0.0391 4.0 5.3 91.720 0.1570 2.0 2.6
IFCL5050HZER330M 33 0.0600 3.2 4.2 135.700 0.2410 1.6 2.1
IFCL5050HZER470M 47 0.0719 3.0 3.5 188.200 0.2880 1.5 1.8
IFCL5050HZER680M 68 0.1050 2.4 3.0 265.900 0.4210 1.2 1.5
IFCL5050HZER820M 82 0.1430 2.0 2.8 319.000 0.5730 1.0 1.4
IFCL5050HZER101M 100 0.1630 2.1 2.5 397.200 0.6530 0.9 1.3
IFCL5050HZER151M 150 0.2470 1.6 2.1 579.600 0.9890 0.8 1.1
IFCL5050HZER221M 220 0.3760 1.3 1.6 886.000 1.5000 0.6 0.8
IFCL5050HZER331M 330 0.5740 1.0 1.4 1294.000 2.3000 0.5 0.7
IFCL5050HZER471M 470 0.8610 0.9 1.2 1868.000 3.4400 0.4 0.6
IFCL5050HZER681M 680 1.0800 0.8 0.9 2707.000 4.3200 0.4 0.4
IFCL5050HZER821M 820 1.4700 0.7 0.8 3272.000 5.8800 0.3 0.4
IFCL5050HZER102M 1000 1.6600 0.6 0.7 4637.333 6.6400 0.3 0.3
IFCL-5050HZ
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 10-Jan-2025 2 Document Number: 34667
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com